900-950nm 3-port Optical Circulator
Specifications
Parameter Unit Value
Working Wavelength nm 915±10, 930±10, 940±10, 950±10
Insertion Loss@23°C
(Typ.) dB 1.0
(Max.) dB 1.8

5. Package size may be different for different optical power and fiber types.
Dimension drawing
Ordering Information (PN)
FCIR- NNN -3HP NN - (NN) - (C) C NN -CC/CCC
Applications
◙ Fiber Optic Amplifiers
◙ Fiber Optic Instruments
◙ WDM Systems
◙ Dispersion Compensation
◙ Light Routing
Features
◙ High Isolation
◙ Low Insertion Loss
◙ Epoxy-Free Optical Path
◙ High Reliability and Stability
◙ Low Profile Packaging
Center Wavelength
915=915nm
930=930nm
940=940nm
950=950nm
Fiber Type
H=HI1060 Fiber
E=10/125 SC Fiber
R=25/250 DC Fiber
Blank for HI780 Fiber
Fiber Sleeve
B= Bare fiber
L= Loose Tube
2= 2mm Cable
3= 3mm Cable
Fiber Length
05=0.5m
10=1.0m
15=1.5m
20=2.0m
Connector Type
N=Without Connector
FC/APC=FC/APC Connector
LC/PC=LC/PC Connector
SC/UPC=SC/UPC Connector
Optical Power
05=500mW
1=1W
5=5W
20=20W
Optical Power P2
1= 1W
2= 2W
5=5W
Blank for P2=P1